

Fitchburg, Wisconsin.

The Arc-Dane County 2024 Silent Auction Donation

The Arc-Dane County Board of Directors encourages your company to donate item(s) of value to The Arc Dane County's 2024Community Awards Banquet Community Awards Celebration. The Banquet will be held Thursday, May 30, 2024 at Quivey's Grove in

The goal of our silent auction is to fundraise enough money to continue creating inclusive activities, social events, education, celebrations, and advocacy for our IDD community in Dane County.

Auction items can include fine artworks from local artists, certificates for a service, collectibles, sports tickets, memorabilia, golf equipment, electronics, vendor products, hotel nights, concert tickets, sweatshirts, wine, golf balls, vendor logo items, lottery tickets, gift cards, meals at local restaurants, beer/wine tastings, certificates for classes, or anything you can think of

Donation Details:

BID

BIL

- Donations and Contributions benefit The Arc-Dane County a 501 (c)3 entity.
- Provide a business card or this form with each item (s) donated and it will be presented with the donation to the lucky winner.
- If you are unable to contribute an item, we ask that you consider a cash donation toward an item. Make checks payable to: The Arc-Dane County.
- Complete the donation card below. Please include an estimated value for each item.
- The form can be emailed to arc.hlmoline@gmail.com or mailed to The Arc-Dane County, 402 Gammon Place, Madison, WI 53719.
- For questions on donations or delivery details, please contact The Arc-Dane County at (608) 833-1199 or email: arcdanecounty@gmail.com

2024 Sponsorship Donation Form

Delivery/Pickup date:
Method of Delivery:

BID BID

BID

BID

BIC

BID